Osteotomy
System
Brochure
Acumed® is a global leader of innovative
orthopaedic and medical solutions.
We are dedicated to developing products,
service methods and approaches that improve
patient care.

If the kerf of the blade does not clear the slot, it may be inserted by
sliding the shaft of the blade through the open-end of the cutting slot.
Ordering Information
Ulnar Shortening Plate
Ulnar Shortening Plate PL-UL06
Ulnar Shortening Saw Blades
Osteotomy Saw Blade Hub Style L 80-0739-S
Osteotomy Saw Blade Hub Style S 80-0740-S
3.5 mm Locking Cortical Screws
3.5 mm x 8 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3080
3.5 mm x 10 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3100
3.5 mm x 12 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3120
3.5 mm x 14 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3140
3.5 mm x 16 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3160
3.5 mm x 18 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3180
3.5 mm x 20 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3200
3.5 mm Cortical Screws
3.5 mm x 8 mm Cortical Screw CO-3080
3.5 mm x 10 mm Cortical Screw CO-3100
3.5 mm x 12 mm Cortical Screw CO-3120